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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-September 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Aeromexico 15,521 0.08% 0 0.00% 15,521 N/A%

Air Canada 241,545 1.28% 220,838 1.25% 20,707 9.38%

Alaska Airlines 260,259 1.37% 190,602 1.08% 69,657 36.55%

American Airlines 2,981,151 15.75% 2,811,647 15.90% 169,504 6.03%

Avelo Airlines 109,214 0.58% 136,717 0.77% (27,503) -20.12%

Breeze Airways 420,886 2.22% 261,315 1.48% 159,571 61.06%

British Airways 120,280 0.64% 123,102 0.70% (2,822) -2.29%

Cayman Airways 33,435 0.18% 33,374 0.19% 61 0.18%

Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

Copa Airlines 63,016 0.33% 47,222 0.27% 15,794 33.45%

Delta Air Lines 3,204,345 16.93% 3,084,594 17.44% 119,751 3.88%

Discover Airlines 111,260 0.59% 86,041 0.49% 25,219 29.31%

Edelweiss Air 53,639 0.28% 29,091 0.16% 24,548 84.38%

Frontier Airlines 1,598,526 8.44% 1,497,399 8.47% 101,127 6.75%

Global X Airlines 27,846 0.15% 22,889 0.13% 4,957 21.66%

JetBlue Airways 1,158,975 6.12% 1,252,517 7.08% (93,542) -7.47%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.06% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

Porter Airlines 24,481 0.13% 0 0.00% 24,481 N/A%

Silver Airways 185,587 0.98% 137,764 0.78% 47,823 34.71%

Southwest Airlines 4,737,833 25.03% 4,534,833 25.64% 203,000 4.48%

Spirit Airlines 1,368,032 7.23% 1,168,505 6.61% 199,527 17.08%

Sun Country, Inc. 120,840 0.64% 108,078 0.61% 12,762 11.81%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,017 0.07% (12,017) N/A%

United Airlines 1,901,726 10.05% 1,784,934 10.09% 116,792 6.54%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 108,107 0.57% 98,134 0.55% 9,973 10.16%

WestJet 56,718 0.30% 45,923 0.26% 10,795 23.51%

World Atlantic Airlines 16,413 0.09% 0 0.00% 16,413 N/A%
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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-September 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

TOTALS 18,930,226 100.00% 17,687,967 100.00% 1,242,259 7.02%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-September 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-September 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 260,259 1.37% 190,602 1.08% 69,657 36.55%

  American Airlines 2,981,151 15.75% 2,811,647 15.90% 169,504 6.03%

  Avelo Airlines 109,214 0.58% 136,717 0.77% (27,503) -20.12%

  Breeze Airways 420,886 2.22% 261,315 1.48% 159,571 61.06%

  Delta Air Lines 3,204,095 16.93% 3,084,131 17.44% 119,964 3.89%

  Frontier Airlines 1,560,174 8.24% 1,448,379 8.19% 111,795 7.72%

  Global X Airlines 89 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 N/A%

  JetBlue Airways 1,092,265 5.77% 1,190,018 6.73% (97,753) -8.21%

  Silver Airways 175,777 0.93% 126,893 0.72% 48,884 38.52%

  Southwest Airlines 4,646,489 24.55% 4,460,708 25.22% 185,781 4.16%

  Spirit Airlines 1,368,032 7.23% 1,168,505 6.61% 199,527 17.08%

  Sun Country, Inc. 120,840 0.64% 108,078 0.61% 12,762 11.81%

  United Airlines 1,901,726 10.05% 1,784,934 10.09% 116,792 6.54%

  World Atlantic Airlines 63 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 N/A%

Total Domestic  17,841,060 94.25% 16,771,927 94.82% 1,069,133 6.37%

International
  Aeromexico 15,521 0.08% 0 0.00% 15,521 N/A%

  Air Canada 241,545 1.28% 220,838 1.25% 20,707 9.38%

  British Airways 120,280 0.64% 123,102 0.70% (2,822) -2.29%

  Cayman Airways 33,435 0.18% 33,374 0.19% 61 0.18%

  Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 63,016 0.33% 47,222 0.27% 15,794 33.45%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-September 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Delta Air Lines 250 0.00% 463 0.00% (213) -46.00%

  Discover Airlines 111,260 0.59% 86,041 0.49% 25,219 29.31%

  Edelweiss Air 53,639 0.28% 29,091 0.16% 24,548 84.38%

  Frontier Airlines 38,352 0.20% 49,020 0.28% (10,668) -21.76%

  Global X Airlines 27,757 0.15% 22,889 0.13% 4,868 21.27%

  JetBlue Airways 66,710 0.35% 62,499 0.35% 4,211 6.74%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.06% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

  Porter Airlines 24,481 0.13% 0 0.00% 24,481 N/A%

  Silver Airways 9,810 0.05% 10,871 0.06% (1,061) -9.76%

  Southwest Airlines 91,344 0.48% 74,125 0.42% 17,219 23.23%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,017 0.07% (12,017) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 108,107 0.57% 98,134 0.55% 9,973 10.16%

  WestJet 56,718 0.30% 45,923 0.26% 10,795 23.51%

  World Atlantic Airlines 16,350 0.09% 0 0.00% 16,350 N/A%

Total International  1,089,166 5.75% 916,040 5.18% 173,126 18.90%

Grand Totals 18,930,226 100.00 17,687,967 100.00 1,242,259 7.02 


